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Conference

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-866-393-9767

ID: 30699626

Webinar link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?996555
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3:40 pm

4:10 pm

4:40 pm

4:50 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome
David Classen, MD, MS (Co-chair)
Henry Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-chair)

PSO Annual Meeting
Diane Cousins, AHRQ Center for Quality Improvement
and Patient Safety

Overview of Common Formats for Surveillance
Modules William Munier, MD, MBA, Director, AHRQ
Center for Quality Improvement and Patient Safety

Expert Panel Discussion

Review Triage Criteria
Melinda Murphy, RN, MS, Senior Director

Public and Member Comment
Next Steps

Adjourn
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